[ Efficiency vs vertpos |
= 0.01
g .009
.008
.007
.006
0.005

EHICIRACYYS ¥

102 107 1

10 0?
TP vertr (cr%)

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global_CMSSW_CkfPUS0__RECO
Efficiend —— DQM_V0001_R000000001_Global_CMSSW_mkFitPUSOLowPtQuad__RECO
ICIeNd __,__ pQM_V0001_R0O00000001__Global__CMSSW_LowptQnoclean_ RECO

B0I20"T10 U0 10 2030
TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |
~ 0.0%

I N R R
Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


